TORRANCE CITY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Times are APPROXIMATE, if we get ahead we will stay ahead

time heats [between events

GFS 4x100 2:30 1 0:03
BFS 4x100 2:33 1 0:03
GV 4x100 2:36 1 0:03
BV 4x100 2:39 1 0:02
GFS 1600 2:41 2 0:12
BFS 1600 2:53 2 0:12
GV 1600 3:05 2 0:12
BV 1600 3:17 2 0:18
BFS 110 Hurdles 3:35 2 0:06
BV 110 Hurdles 3:41 2 0:07
GFS 100 Hurdles 3:48 1 0:03
GV 100 Hurdles 3:51 1 0:04
GFS 400 3:55 3 0:09
BFS 400 4:04 4 0:12
GV 400 4:16 3 0:09
BV 400 4:25 3 0:09
GFS 100 4:34 4 0:08
BFS 100 4:42 4 0:08
GV 100 4:50 3 0:08
BV 100 4:58 4 0:10
GFS 800 5:08 1 0:04
BFS 800 5:12 2 0:07
GV 800 5:19 2 0:07
BV 800 5:26 2 0:09
GFS 300 Hurdles 5:35 1 0:03
GV 300 Hurdles 5:38 2 0:06
BFS 300 Hurdles 5:44 2 0:06
BV 300 Hurdles 5:50 2 0:08
GFS 200 5:58 4 0:12
BFS 200 6:10 4 0:12
GV 200 6:22 3 0:09
BV 200 6:31 4 0:12
GFS & GV 3200 6:43 1 0:16
BFS 3200 6:59 1 0:16
BV 3200 7:15 1 0:13
GFS & GV 4x400 7:28 1 0:07
BFS & BV 4x400 7:35 1




